CALIFORNIA SUDDEN INFANT DEATH SYNDROME PROGRAM
MONTHLY COMPLIANCE MONITORING REPORT BY RESIDENCE

2013 Cases
March Report

COUNTY

# OF CASES
REPORTED

# OF CNC
RECEIVED

% OF
COMPLIANCE

# OF PHNSR
RECV'D

% OF
COMPLIANCE

ALAMEDA

3

3 100%

2

67%

*BERKELEY *

ALPINE *

AMADOR *

BUTTE

1 100%

100%

CALAVERAS *

COLUSA *

CONTRA COSTA*

DEL NORTE *

EL DORADO

0 0%

100%

FRESNO*

GLENN *

HUMBOLDT *

IMPERIAL *

INYO*

KERN

0 0%

100%

KINGS *

LAKE*

LASSEN *

LOS ANGELES

15

15 100%

0%

*LONG BEACH

1 100%

100%

*PASADENA*

MADERA *

MARIN *

MARIPOSA *

MENDOCINO

MERCED*

MODOC *

MONO*

MONTEREY*

NAPA*

NEVADA *

ORANGE*

1 33%

100%

PLACER *

PLUMAS*
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COUNTY

# OF CASES
REPORTED

# OF CNC
RECEIVED

% OF
COMPLIANCE

# OF PHNSR
RECV'D

% OF
COMPLIANCE

RIVERSIDE

1

1

100%

0

0%

SACRAMENTO

5

5

100%

2

40%

SAN BENITO *

SAN BERNARDINO*

SAN DIEGO

100%

57%

SAN FRANCISCO

100%

0%

SAN JOAQUIN

100%

0%

SAN LUIS OBSIPO *

SAN MATEO*

0%

100%

SANTA BARBARA*

SANTA CLARA*

SANTA CRUZ *

SHASTA*

SIERRA *

SISKIYOU*

SOLANO

100%

100%

SONOMA*

STANISLAUS *

SUTTER *

TEHAMA *

TRINITY*

TULARE *

TUOLOMNE *

VENTURA*

YOLO*

YUBA*

TOTAL

45

40

89%

18

22%

This compliance report signifies reporting of presumed SIDS deaths based on receipt of the mandated
Coroner Notification Card (Health and Safety Code Section 462) and Public Health Nurse Report
Form (Health and Safety Code Section 268-Statute of 1991).

(*) Counties not reporting presumed SIDS deaths.

(**) Reported cases for these City Health Jurisdictions are not included in their respective county's totals.
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